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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO
RALLY TERRA

Conduttore 1

Andreucci Paolo IT
Oldrati Enrico IT
Costenaro Giacomo IT
Battistolli Alberto IT
Tonso Massimiliano MC
Vagnini Jader RSM
Dati Emanuele IT
Romagna Simone IT
Petrocco Lucio IT
Bardini James UK
Olli Walter A
Hoelbling Luca IT
Taddei Alessandro IT
Pavlidis Nikolas GR
Ciato Sebastiano IT
Alygizakis Eleftherios GR
Camporese Roberto IT
Bedini Piergiorgio IT
“Mattonen” IT
Fanti Stefano IT
Travaglia Aronne JP
Cagni Davide IT
Passarelli Giovanni IT

Someda Pietro Domenico IT

Bucci Andrea IT
Marchioro Nicolo’ IT
Bartolini Davide IT
“Barone Jr" IT
Martinis Fabrizio IT
Nerobutto Geronimo Ermanno IT
Brancadori Alberto IT
Stella Manuele IT
Pedala’ Massimiliano IT
Zorzi Alessandro IT
Boscariol Fabio IT
Raftery Aoife IRL
Callegaro Laura IT
Bertuzzi Alessandro IT
Mangiarotti Marco IT
De Filippi Sergio T
Marafon Ennio IT
Vargiu Alessio IT
Beschi Gianluigi IT
Pelle’ Roberto IT
lani Igor IT
Gherardi Gianandrea IT
Schileo Nicola IT
Manera Luca IT
Betta Armando IT
Longo Marco IT
Denaro Sergio IT
Martinelli Stefano IT
Mantoet Cristian IT
Martinelli Samuele IT
La Ferla Alessandro IT

“Light-Blug” T

Conduttore 2

Briani Rudy

De Guio Elia
Bardini Justin
Scattolin Simone
Fappani Danilo
Musiari Martina
Ciucci Giacomo
Addondi Luca
Panichella Raffaele
Ferrarelli Giuseppe
Gonella Nicolo
Righetti Stefano
Gaspari Andrea
Bernacchini Giovanni Francesco
Budoia Andrea
Amaxopoulos Dimitris
Zanotti Diego
Albertini Andrea
Taglienti Giulia
Filippini Riccardo
Lamanda Lorenzo
Palu” Stefano
Ferrigno Angelo Emiliano
Angi Simone

Selva Roberto
Marchetti Marco
Lombardi Chiara
D’ambrosio Sofia
Boi Valentina
Nerobutto Francesca
Pollini Cristian
Refondini Sara
Cecini Andrea
Alicervi Filippo
Fiorot Andrea
Mcbride Geraldine
Montavoci Sara
Musolesi Andrea
Guzzi Giancarla
Massaroni Claudia
Garrucciu Marco
Soriani Christian
Treccani Fabio
Franceschini Luca
Puliani Nicola
Nannetti Franco
Zaramella Matteo
Fedel Franco
Modenini Mattea
Riva Roberto
Colombaro Enzo
Menchini Fabio
Simioni Roberto
Spezzani Alessio
Matteuzzi Giacomo
Cardinali Francesco

Naz.

Priorita

1°el. int.
2°el.int.
2°el.int.
1°el.int.

GR

RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC3N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RCAN
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RCSN
RCAN
RCON
RCGN
RC5N
RC5N
RCAN
RC5N
RC5N
R5CN
RC5N
R5CN
RCSN
RCON
RCON
RCAN
RCON
RCAN
RCAN

Classe

R5/Rally2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
R5/Rally 2
N5 Naz
N5 Naz
N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

Rally 3

R3

Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4
Rally 4

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

Ra5H
Rab5H
Ra5H
Rally 5
Ra5N
Ra5N
Ra5N
Ra5N
RSTB1,0Plus
RSTB1,0Plus
N2

N2

N2

15° RALLY DELLE MARCHE
CINGOLI - 12/13 NOVEMBRE 2022 -

Italiano Rally Terra

Vettura Nolleggiatore/Preparatore
SKODA FABIA RS EVO H Sport Sris

SKODA FABIA Ms Munaretto S.r..

SKODA FABIA Ms Munaretto S.r..

SKODA FABIA Cr Motorsport Di Cappato Riccardo
SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA R5 EVO

SKODA FABIA R5 EVO H Sport Sris

SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA Cr Motorsport Di Cappato Riccardo
SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA RS EVO Ms Munaretto S

SKODA FABIA R5 EVO Ms Munaretto S.r..

SKODA FABIA R5 EVO H Sport Sris

SKODA FABIA Cr Motorsport Di Cappato Riccardo
SKODA FABIA

CITROEN DS3

FORD FIESTA N5

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
SUBARU IMPREZA

FORD FIESTA ST RALLY3 Angi Motorsport Srls

RENAULT CLIO SPORT Scuderia Malatesta Soc. Spor.dilett. Srl
PEUGEQT 208 RALLY4

PEUGEQT 208 RALLY4 Gf Racing Sir..

PEUGEQT 208 RALLY4 Gf Racing Sir..

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 Mit Motors Srl

PEUGEQT 208 RALLY4 Cr Motorsport Di Cappato Riccardo
PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 Pr2sport Srl

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 Baldon Rally Srls

OPEL CORSA GS LINE Cr Motorsport Di Cappato Riccardo
PEUGEQT 208 Autotecnica 2 Snc Di Casarini & Inzadi
CITROEN C2 VTS

PEUGEQT 208 RALLY4 Cr Motorsport Di Cappato Riccardo
PEUGEQT 208 RALLY4 Baldon Rally Srls

OPEL ASTRA OPC

RENAULT CLIO SPORT

RENAULT CLIO RS

OPEL ASTRA OPC

RENAULT CLIO RS

PEUGEQT 206 RC

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT HYBRID
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT HYBRID
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT HYBRID
RENAULT CLIO RS LINE
SUZUKI SWIFT 1.6 SPORT
SUZUKI SWIFT 1.6 SPORT
SUZUKI SWIFT 1.6 SPORT
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT

SUZUKI SWIFT 1.0 BOOSTER
SUZUKI SWIFT 1.0 BOOSTER
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEQT 106

PEUGEQT 106 RALLY

Baldon Rally Sris

DenominazioneScuderia

M33 Srl

Ms Munaretto S.r.l.

Hawk Racing Club Sri
Scuderia Palladio S.s.d.AR.l.

Scuderia San Marino
Movisport Ssdrl
Hawk Racing Club Srl

Hawk Racing Club Srl
Gass Racing Srl
Movisport Ssdrl
Movisport Ssdrl

Hawk Racing Club Sri

Scuderia Malatesta Soc. Spor.dilett. Srl
Movisport Ssdirl

Ro Racing A.s.d.

Efferre Ssd Arl

Pintarally Motorsport A.s.d.

Angi Motorsport Ssdrl
Scuderia Malatesta Soc. Spor.dilett. Srl

Promoservice Team A.s.d.
A.s.d. Jolly Racing Team
M.r.c. Sport Ass Dilett.
Hawk Racing Club Srl
Valdelsa Corse A. S. D.
Motus Group Srls

Hawk Racing Club Sl
Solferino Rally

Bb Competition Ssd RI
Ass. Romazzana Rally Team
Motus Group Srls

Jazz Tech Team A.s.d.
A.s.d. G.r. Motorsport

Jazz Tech Team A.s.d.

Ass. Spor. Freddy's Team
Solferino Rally

Destra 4 Srl

Rally Team New Turbomark S.s.d. AR..
A.s.d. Jolly Racing Team
Wrt-winners Rally Team Srl

Destra 4 Srl

Destra 4 Srl

Destra 4 Srl

A.s.d.alma Racing

Novara Corse

A.s.d. Millennium Sport Promotion
As.d. G.r. Motorsport

Asd Jag Sport




